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Property

Colour

Capacity (L)

Bag Closed Width (mm)
Bag Open Width (mm)
Bag Length (mm)

Bags per Box

Duty

Value
Black
140
508
864
1168
100

Extra Heavy Duty

Tel: 01626 355177
Email: info@aukhygiene.com

Compactor Sacks - Extra
Heavy Duty - 20kg - Box of
100/140L - Black

Variant code: 18-LD23

Extra heavy duty clear compactor sacks with
140L/20kg capacity.
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