



Compactor Sacks - Extra Heavy Duty - 20kg - Box of 100/140L - Black

Variant code: 18-LD23

Conquer Heavy-Duty Waste with Our Extra Strong 140L Compactor Sacks (Box of 100)

Tired of flimsy bin bags that split under pressure? Upgrade to our Extra Heavy Duty Compactor Sacks, the ultimate solution for managing substantial and weighty waste. This bulk box of 100 black sacks, each with a generous 140-litre capacity, is specifically engineered to handle loads up to 20kg without tearing or leaking.

Key Features & Benefits:

- Unrivalled Strength: Crafted from premium, high-density polyethylene, these heavy-duty bin bags offer exceptional tear and puncture resistance. Say goodbye to messy spills and the frustration of double-bagging.
- Extra Large 140L Capacity: Each sack boasts a significant 140-litre volume, making them ideal for demanding environments where large quantities of waste are generated. Perfect for commercial, industrial, and heavy household use.
- Guaranteed 20kg Load Capacity:
 Independently tested and rated to safely hold up to 20 kilograms of waste. Feel confident in the strength and reliability of these strong refuse sacks.
- Space-Saving Compactor
 Compatibility: Specifically designed for
 use in compactors, these sacks can
 withstand the compression forces,
 maximising waste volume reduction and
 saving on disposal costs.
- Opaque Black Design: The discreet black colour helps to conceal the contents, ensuring a tidy and professional appearance.
- Bulk Box of 100: This cost-effective box of 100 sacks provides a long-lasting supply, reducing the need for frequent reordering and saving you money.
- Versatile Application: Ideal for a wide range of demanding applications, including:



- Commercial Waste
 Management: Offices, retail spaces, restaurants, and hospitality.
- Industrial Waste Disposal: Factories, warehouses, and manufacturing facilities.
- Construction and Demolition
 Sites: Handling heavier debris and materials.
- Heavy Household Waste:
 Garden waste, bulky items, and general refuse.
- Reliable and Durable: Trust in the quality of these extra strong bin liners to consistently perform, ensuring efficient and hassle-free waste disposal.

Ideal For:

Businesses seeking robust waste management solutions, facilities requiring high-capacity refuse sacks, and anyone dealing with heavy or bulky waste.

Invest in the strength and reliability of our Extra Heavy Duty 140L Compactor Sacks and experience a superior solution for your waste disposal needs. Order your box of 100 today!

Property	Value
Colour	Black
Capacity (L)	140
Bag Closed Width (mm)	508
Bag Open Width (mm)	864
Bag Length (mm)	1168
Bags per Box	100
Duty	Extra Heavy Duty